
 FY 2015 Vendor Training Schedule 
 
Reminder – Classes may be added or deleted throughout 
the year.  Please make sure you are pre-registered. 
 
(Attn: Vendors, please map directions to the training 
location prior to attending.)  
 

 

 

January 
 

Austin Area, LA-1  

Tuesday, 1/6/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
4616 West Howard Lane 
Bldg 2 Ste. 275, Rio Grande Room 
Austin, TX 78728 
 

Brownsville Area, LA-3  

Tuesday, 1/13/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Lucio WIC Clinic 
1204 South Iowa St. 
Brownsville, TX 78521 
  

Brownsville Area, LA-3  

Wednesday, 1/14/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Lucio WIC Clinic 
1204 South Iowa St. 
Brownsville, TX 78521 
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McAllen Area, LA-12  

**Change in location** 
Thursday, 1/15/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
South Texas College, Library  
3201 West Pecan Blvd. 
Bldg. F, Rainbow Room  
McAllen, TX 78501 

San Antonio Area, LA-41  

Tuesday, 1/27/2015 
1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Barbara Jordan Center 
2803 E. Commerce 
San Antonio, TX 78203 
 

San Antonio Area, LA-41  

Wednesday, 1/28/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Barbara Jordan Center 
2803 E. Commerce 
San Antonio, TX 78203 
 

Laredo Area, LA-13  

Thursday, 1/29/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m.  
City of Laredo Health Department 
WIC Program - Healthy Learning Center 
2600 Cedar Ave. 
Laredo, TX 78041 

February 
 

Houston-Reliant Area, LA-17  

Tuesday, 2/10/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Community Health Choice 
(Reliant Stadium Area) 
2636 South Loop West, Ste. 625 
Houston, TX 77092 
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Houston-Reliant Area, LA-17  

Wednesday, 2/11/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Community Health Choice 
(Reliant Stadium Area) 
2636 South Loop West, Ste. 625 
Houston, TX 77092 

Waco Area, LA-22  

Thursday, 2/26/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
City of Waco’s Operation Center 
1415 N. 4th St. 
Waco, TX 76707 

March 
 

Dallas Area, LA-7  

Tuesday, 3/3/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Dallas Regional Training Center 
2377 North Stemmons Freeway 
4th Floor Training Room 
Dallas, TX 75207 
 

Austin Area, LA-1  

Tuesday, 3/10/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
4616 West Howard Lane 
Bldg 2 Ste. 275, Rio Grande Room 
Austin, TX 78728 
 

Fort Worth Area, LA-54  

Wednesday, 3/18/2015 
1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Sub-Courthouse 
6551 Granbury Rd. 
Fort Worth, TX 76133 
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Lubbock Area, LA-27  

**CANCLED** 
Tuesday, 3/31/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Agricultural Extension Center 
3810 4th St. 
Lubbock, TX 79415 
 

San Angelo, LA-56  

**New class** 
Wednesday, 4/1/15 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Ralph R. Chase, Department of Human Services 
622 South Oaks, Room 107 
San Angelo, TX 76903  

April 
 

Plainview Area, LA-20  

Thursday, 4/2/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Regence Health Network 
715 Amarillo 
Plainview, TX 79072 
 
Alpine Area, LA-27 

**CANCLED**       

Tuesday, 4/14/2015 
9-11:30 a.m. 
Kokernot Lodge 
1100 Loop Road 
Alpine, TX  
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Conroe Area, LA-77  

Tuesday, 4/14/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
UTMB WIC Annex 
701 E. Davis 
Conroe, TX 77301 

League City Area, LA-77      

Thursday, 4/16/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
UTMB WIC Clinic 
1100 Gulf Freeway Ste. 108 
League City, TX 77573 
 

Longview Area, LA-108  

Tuesday, 4/21/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Longview Wellness Center 
1107 E. Marshall Blvd., Bldg. 2, Ste. 101 
Longview, TX 75601 
 

Fort Worth Area, LA-54  

Tuesday, 4/28/2015 
9 to 11:30 am or 1:30 to 4 pm. 
Tarrant County Public Health 
1101 South Main 
John Snow Room 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
 
Arlington Area, LA-54 

**CHANGE IN LOCATION**  

Wednesday, 4/29/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
TX. Dept of State Health Service 
Chase Bank Building 
1301 South Bowen Road, Suite 2210 
Arlington, TX  76013 
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May 
 

Austin Area, LA-1  

Tuesday, 5/5/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
4616 West Howard Lane,  
Bldg 2 Ste. 275, Rio Grande Room 
Austin, TX 78728 
 
**McAllen Area, LA-12 

**NEW Date and LOCATION**  

Tuesday, 5/5/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30- 4 p.m. 
South Texas College, Cooper Center 
3201 W. Pecan, Conference Room North 
McAllen, TX 78501 
 
Weslaco Area, LA-12 

**NEW DATE and LOCATION**  

Thursday, 5/7/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30-4 p.m. 
Weslaco City Hall 
255 South Kansas Ave 
Weslaco, TX  
      

Houston Galleria Area, LA-48  

Tuesday, 5/12/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Harris County Public Health & Environmental Services 
2223 West Loop South, Rm. 532 
Houston, TX 77027 
 

Houston Galleria Area, LA-48  

Wednesday, 5/13/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Harris County Public Health & Environmental Services 
2223 West Loop South 
First Floor Meeting Rm., Glass Doors 
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Houston, TX 77027 
 

El Paso Area, LA-33  

Tuesday, 5/19/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
El Paso Public Health-WIC Administration 
5115 El Paso Dr. 
El Paso, TX 79905 
 

El Paso Area, LA-33  

Wednesday, 5/20/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
El Paso Public Health-WIC Administration 
5115 El Paso Dr. 
El Paso, TX 79905 

June 
 

Abilene Area, LA-34  

Thursday, 6/4/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Abilene-Taylor County Public Health District 
850 North 6th St. 
Abilene, TX 79601 
 

Texarkana Area, LA-65  

Tuesday, 6/16/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
WIC Office 
902 W. 12th St. 
Texarkana, Texas 75501 
 

Paris Area, LA-62  

Wednesday, 6/17/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Paris Lamar County WIC 
400 West Sherman St. 
Paris Texas 75460 
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McKinney Area, LA-71  

Thursday, 6/18/2015 
1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Jack Hatchell Collin County Administration Building 
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste. 4192 
McKinney, TX 75071 
  

Midland Area, LA-27  

Tuesday, 6/23/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Midland Department of State Health Services 
2301 North Big Spring, Ste. 300 
(Guests enter on North East Side)  
Midland, TX 79705 

July 
 

Wichita Falls Area, LA-21  

Wednesday, 7/1/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
Wichita Falls Health Department 
1700 Third St., Clements Rm. 
(GPS directions - 210 Broad St.) 
Wichita Falls, TX 76301 
 

Denton Area, LA-35  

Thursday, 7/2/2015 
1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Public Health WIC Program 
535 S. Loop 288 
Denton, TX  76205 
 

Austin Area, LA-1  

Tuesday, 7/14/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
4616 West Howard Lane 
Bldg 2 Ste. 275, Rio Grande Room 
Austin, TX 78728 
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Fort Worth Area, LA-54  

Tuesday, 7/14/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Tarrant County Public Health Department 
1101 South Main, Sara Josephine Rm. 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
 

Weatherford Area, LA-76  

Wednesday, 7/15/2015 
1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Weatherford WIC Clinic  
925 Santa Fe Dr. Ste.108  
Weatherford, TX 76086 
 

Beaumont Area, LA-40  

TBA 
 

Houston Aldine Area, LA-26  

Wednesday, 7/22/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Multi Service Center 
4014 Market St. 
Houston, TX 77020 
 

Bryan Area, LA-32  

Thursday, 7/23/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Brazos Valley Community Action Center 
3400 S. Texas Ave. 
Bryan, TX 77801 
 

Amarillo Area, LA-100  

Wednesday, 7/29/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
WIC Administration Building 
411 South Austin 
Amarillo, TX 79106 
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August 
 
San Antonio Area, LA-41 

**CANCLED**  

Tuesday, 8/4/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Barbara Jordan Center 
2803 E. Commerce 
San Antonio, TX 78203 
 
Corpus Christi Area, LA-38 

**CANCLED**  

TBA 
 
Austin Area, Howard Lane 

**CANCLED**       

Tuesday 8/18/15 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
4616 West Howard Lane, Ste 275 
Austin, TX 78728 

September 
 
 
Lubbock Area 

**CANCLED**       

Tuesday, 9/1 
Wednesday 9/2 
Agriculture Extension Center 
3810 4th Street 
Lubbock, TX 79415 
 
Plainview Area 

**CANCLED**       

Thursday 9/3 
Regence Health Network 
715 Amarillo 
Plainview, TX 79072 
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Dallas Area, LA-7 

**CANCLED**       

Wednesday, 9/9/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Dallas Regional Training Center 
2377 North Stemmons Freeway, 4th Floor 
Dallas, TX 75207 
 
Dallas Area, LA-7 

**CANCLED**       

Thursday, 9/10/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. or 1:30 to 4 p.m. 
Dallas Regional Training Center 
2377 North Stemmons Freeway, 4th Floor 
Dallas, TX 75207 
 
Austin Area, LA-1 

**CANCLED**       

Tuesday, 9/15/2015 
9 to 11:30 a.m. 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
4616 West Howard Lane 
Bldg 2 Ste. 275, Rio Grande Room 
Austin, TX 78728 
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